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Training Session Calls

In questa sezione gestiamo le sessioni di training dei vari plants

Tabella
di
gestione
I . . Stato . . . .
Plant Riferimenti email plant Call Partecipanti|Call Partecipanti|Note
12/12/2017
FFT Turchia  |Coscun Anac coskun.anac@faberspa.com 13:00 -
17:00
. . . 16/10/2017
FPL Polonia Marcin Belle marcin.belle@franke.com 8:30 - 12:30 2
26/10/2017
FHP Ruston Richard Tiessen [richard.tiessen@franke.com 14:30 - 2 07_/11/20_17 2
18:30 14:30-18:30
05/12/2017
FGD Slovacchia|Tibor Beno tibor.beno@franke.com 14:30 -
18:30
. 22/11/2017
FSA Sud Africa |Gary Rogers gary.rogers@franke.com 8:30 - 12:30
) . . . . 21/11/2017
FBS Germania |Florian Globig florian.globig@franke.com 8:30 - 12:30
. Christoffer . 26/10/2017
FFU Svezia Waden christoffer.waden@franke.com 8:30 - 12:30 2
) inviata
FNO China Thomas Tang Thomas.tang@franke.com email
FPK China Glen Baguley glen.baguley@franke.com 'gm‘:t”a
31/10/2017 30/11/2017
FIP Italia Alberto Martini  |alberto.martini@franke.com 14:00 - 8 14:00 -
18:00 18:00
. - - 09/11/2017
FPW Polonia  [Konrad Klimiuk  [konrad.klimiuk@franke.com 8:30-12:30 2
Hans . 02/11/2017
FNL Olanda Vandenieuwenhof hans.vandenieuwenhof@franke.com 14:30-18:30 2
) 06/12/2017
FIM India Suresh Rotte suresh.rotte@franke.com 8:30-12:30
) Lo Lo 05/12/2017
FIP-BIA |ltalia Fabio Fiorini fabio.fiorini@franke.com 09:00-13:00

Testo email

Good evening, we're planning a 4-hours training session call of Next Improve System. Below the main topics:

1. General overview

2. Architecture and network

3. HW and connections

4. Application features and details

5. Q&A

Next week we are available from Monday (16 October) to Friday (20 October):

8:30 - 12:30 (morning session)

14:00 - 18:00 (afternoon session)

Please, choose a free time slot and reply to this email.
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Regards
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